Individual Open

Name

Including Defaults

Excluding Default:

Mesesan, Mircea-Marius
Chan, Sheng Liang Bernard
Gardiner, David

Isik, Muhammed Oguz
Southall, Andrew C

2068
1993
1675
1658

Performance |Team| Score | Games
1 1
1 2
0 1
0 1
0 1

1675

100%
50%
0%
0%
0%

100%
50%
0%
0%
0%
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